THE DATASHEET OF
ADTSMW67NVTR
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
S
P
E
C
IF

260ºC max. for 5 seconds max.
255ºC max.(see profile)
HOW TO ORDER
         W                            V
B = Tube Package
T/R = Tape & Reel
 = Bulk ( J Type only)
Color Of Stem For Operating Force:
  N = Brown, 160gf ( 66N )
                      180gf ( 69N. 67N, 65N, 64)
  S = Silver, 160gf
  R = Red, 260gf
  T = Transparent, 360gf (69T, 67T, 65T )
Dimension H:
64 = 4.5mm ( N, R )
65 = 3.5mm ( N, R, T )
66 = 3.1mm ( N )
67 = 5.2mm ( N, R, T )
68 = 2.3mm ( S )
69 = 3.8mm ( N, R, T )
H: Through Hole Terminals
J: Surface Mounting Type
M: Surface Mounting Type
CIRCUIT
HAND SOLDERING:
WAVE SOLDERING:
REFLOW SOLDERING:
V = Lead Free Solderable
A D T S
S
P